Girls Open 100m Dash
1 12.90

1 12.90 V
3 13.40 \%
4 13.90
5 14.00
6 14.30
6 14.30
8 14.40
9 14.60
10 15.00
11 15.30
12 15.40
13 15.50
14 16.60

Girls Open 200m Dash
1 26.00
27.20

27.60

27.70
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10 32.40
11 34.80

Girls Open 400m Dash

1 1:01.80
1:03.50
1:03.70
1:05.10
1:06.90
1:08.60
1:10.90
1:15.10

Is Open 800m Run
2:16.10
2:30.60
2:34.50
2:35.70
2:39.10
2:39.40
2:50.60
2:52.00
2:53.40

10 2:54.60

11 3:17.20

12 3:38.00

Girls Open 1600m Run
1 5:09.50

5:38.30 v

5:52.00 %

5:55.50

6:05.20

6:11.20

6:14.70

6:15.00

6:22.30

10 6:33.50

11 7:24.60

Girls Open 3200m Run
1 12:11.30

13:08.90 v

13:23.00

13:50.20

14:06.00

14:06.30

Is Open 100m Hurdles
15.30
16.00 v
17.10 Y
18.10
18.50
19.60
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Randolph Girls Spring Track

2006 Individual Top Marks

Feldhaus, Briana
Going, Laura
Gabet, Sara
Gabet, Joelle
Ameye, Justine
Kovary, Julianne
Logoyda, Kim
Fiscus, Shannon
Adler, Kimberly
Tkacs, Jessica
Marrufo, Fabby
Rimarenko, Lisa
Baum, Alison
Zolla, Ariel

Going, Laura
Gabet, Sara
Gabet, Joelle
Feldhaus, Briana
Ameye, Justine
Fiscus, Shannon
Kovary, Julianne
Tkacs, Jessica
Adler, Kimberly
Marrufo, Fabby
Zolla, Ariel

Going, Laura
Fiscus, Shannon
Gabet, Sara
Gabet, Joelle
Ameye, Justine
Kovary, Julianne
Rimarenko, Lisa
Marrufo, Fabby

Standridge, Kimberly
Kusik, Lauren
Frost, Stephanie
Thomas, Samantha
Guerrini, Lauren
Modestino, Gia
Lynch, Jennifer
Saltzman, Jaclyn
Bobsein, Kathleen
Ritter, Sarah
Green, Sarah
Bobsein, Laura

Standridge, Kimberly
Kusik, Lauren
Modestino, Gia
Frost, Stephanie
Lynch, Jennifer
Ritter, Sarah
Guerrini, Lauren
Durso, Alex
Saltzman, Jaclyn
Bobsein, Kathleen
Green, Sarah

Standridge, Kimberly
Modestino, Gia
Durso, Alex

Kusik, Lauren

Ritter, Sarah

Lynch, Jennifer

Feldhaus, Briana
Ameye, Justine
Kovary, Julianne
Lee, Sharon
Tkacs, Jessica
Rimarenko, Lisa

4/18/2006
5/16/2006
3/31/2006
3/31/2006
3/31/2006
3/31/2006
5/20/2006
3/31/2006
4/25/2006
5/20/2006
4/11/2006
3/31/2006
4/11/2006
4/18/2006

5/16/2006
5/26/2006
5/26/2006
4/25/2006

5/9/2006

5/9/2006
3/31/2006
5/20/2006
3/31/2006
4/25/2006
4/11/2006

5/1/2006
5/26/2006
4/25/2006

5/9/2006
3/31/2006
3/31/2006
3/31/2006
3/31/2006

5/16/2006
5/26/2006
5/20/2006
5/16/2006
4/11/2006
4/18/2006
4/11/2006
4/25/2006
4/18/2006
4/18/2006
4/18/2006
4/25/2006

5/26/2006
5/26/2006

5/1/2006
5/16/2006
4/11/2006
5/20/2006
4/18/2006
3/31/2006
4/18/2006
4/11/2006
5/20/2006

4/18/2006
4/11/2006
4/25/2006
4/11/2006
4/25/2006
4/18/2006

5/26/2006
5/26/2006
5/26/2006
5/16/2006
5/20/2006
4/25/2006

Columbia-West Morris Tri Meet
Morris County Championships
Randolph Practice Meet
Randolph Practice Meet
Randolph Practice Meet
Randolph Practice Meet
Frosh-Soph Championships
Randolph Practice Meet
Livingston-Roxbury Tri Meet
Frosh-Soph Championships
Morristown-Morris Knolls Tri Meet
Randolph Practice Meet
Morristown-Morris Knolls Tri Meet
Columbia-West Morris Tri Meet

Morris County Championships

State Sectionals

State Sectionals

Livingston-Roxbury Tri Meet

Iron Hills Conference Championships
Iron Hills Conference Championships
Randolph Practice Meet

Frosh-Soph Championships
Randolph Practice Meet
Livingston-Roxbury Tri Meet
Morristown-Morris Knolls Tri Meet

Mount Olive-East Orange Tri Meet
State Sectionals

Livingston-Roxbury Tri Meet

Iron Hills Conference Championships
Randolph Practice Meet

Randolph Practice Meet

Randolph Practice Meet

Randolph Practice Meet

Morris County Championships
State Sectionals

Frosh-Soph Championships
Morris County Championships
Morristown-Morris Knolls Tri Meet
Columbia-West Morris Tri Meet
Morristown-Morris Knolls Tri Meet
Livingston-Roxbury Tri Meet
Columbia-West Morris Tri Meet
Columbia-West Morris Tri Meet
Columbia-West Morris Tri Meet
Livingston-Roxbury Tri Meet

State Sectionals

State Sectionals

Mount Olive-East Orange Tri Meet
Morris County Championships
Morristown-Morris Knolls Tri Meet
Frosh-Soph Championships
Columbia-West Morris Tri Meet
Randolph Practice Meet
Columbia-West Morris Tri Meet
Morristown-Morris Knolls Tri Meet
Frosh-Soph Championships

Columbia-West Morris Tri Meet
Morristown-Morris Knolls Tri Meet
Livingston-Roxbury Tri Meet
Morristown-Morris Knolls Tri Meet
Livingston-Roxbury Tri Meet
Columbia-West Morris Tri Meet

State Sectionals

State Sectionals

State Sectionals

Morris County Championships
Frosh-Soph Championships
Livingston-Roxbury Tri Meet



Girls Open 400m Hurdles

1 1:11.10 %
2 1:14.70
3 1:15.40

Girls Open High Jump
1 4-10.00 v
2 4-04.00
2 4-04.00
4 4-02.00

Girls Open Pole Vault
1 8-06.00
1 8-06.00
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3 .
3 8-00.00
5

Girls Open Long Jump
14-09.75 %

4 12-07.00

Girls Open. Triple Jump
30-03.00 %

4 23-02.00

rls Open Shot Put
28-01.50
27-09.50
26-01.50

G

2
3

2

3

2

3

4 25-09.00
5  21-06.25
6  18-00.00
Girls Open Discus
89-03.00 %
2 83-01.00

3 79-03.00

4 67-03.00

5  63-00.00

6  52-09.00

2
3

Is Open Javelin
84-00.00
72-04.00
57-00.00

4 52-00.00

i
1
i
1
i
1
i
1

Gi
1

=

Girls Open 100m Dash

1 12.20 S
12.70 S

3 13.00 S
4 13.20 S
5 13.30 S
6 13.70 S
7 13.80 S
8 13.90 S
8 13.90 S
10 14.30 S
10 14.30 S
12 16.00 S
13 17.10 S

Girls Open 100m Shuttle Hurdles

1 16.20 S
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Randolph Girls Spring Track

2006 Individual Top Marks

Kovary, Julianne 10
Ameye, Justine 10
Rimarenko, Lisa 11
Kovary, Julianne 10
Adler, Kimberly 12
Price, Kerri 9
Gabet, Joelle 11
Gabet, Sara 11
Adler, Kimberly 12
Logoyda, Kim 9
Gabet, Joelle 11
Price, Kerri 9
Going, Laura 12
Gabet, Sara 11
Feldhaus, Briana 9
Fiscus, Shannon 10
Going, Laura 12
Ameye, Justine 10
Baum, Alison 11
Adler, Kimberly 12
Price, Kerri 9
Dawkins, Maya 10
Smith, Joanna 9
Logoyda, Kim 9
Tabakin, Allie 9
Walsh, Jennifer 9
Price, Kerri 9
Ameye, Justine 10
Fiscus, Shannon 10
Dawkins, Maya 10
Smith, Joanna 9
Tabakin, Allie 9
Logoyda, Kim 9
Baum, Alison 11
Price, Kerri 9
Walsh, Jennifer 9

2006 Relay Splits

Feldhaus, Briana 9
Going, Laura 12
Gabet, Sara 11
Gabet, Joelle 11
Ameye, Justine 10
Kovary, Julianne 10
Adler, Kimberly 12
Fiscus, Shannon 10
Marrufo, Fabby 9
Logoyda, Kim 9
Lynch, Jennifer 12
Tkacs, Jessica 9
Zolla, Ariel 10
Feldhaus, Briana 9

4/11/2006
5/20/2006
4/18/2006

3/31/2006
4/18/2006
4/11/2006
3/31/2006

3/31/2006

5/5/2006
4/25/2006
4/29/2006
4/18/2006

5/9/2006
3/31/2006
4/11/2006
3/31/2006

3/31/2006
5/20/2006
4/11/2006
3/31/2006

4/25/2006
4/11/2006

5/1/2006
4/11/2006
4/25/2006
3/31/2006

5/5/2006
5/1/2006
5/20/2006
4/11/2006
3/31/2006
5/20/2006

5/5/2006
5/9/2006
3/31/2006
3/31/2006

5/5/2006

5/5/2006

5/5/2006
4/29/2006
4/29/2006
4/29/2006
4/29/2006
4/29/2006
4/29/2006
4/29/2006
4/29/2006
4/29/2006
4/29/2006

5/22/2006

Morristown-Morris Knolls Tri Meet
Frosh-Soph Championships
Columbia-West Morris Tri Meet

Randolph Practice Meet
Columbia-West Morris Tri Meet
Morristown-Morris Knolls Tri Meet
Randolph Practice Meet

Randolph Practice Meet

Morris County Relay Championships
Livingston-Roxbury Tri Meet
Randolph Relays

Columbia-West Morris Tri Meet

Iron Hills Conference Championships
Randolph Practice Meet
Morristown-Morris Knolls Tri Meet
Randolph Practice Meet

Randolph Practice Meet
Frosh-Soph Championships
Morristown-Morris Knolls Tri Meet
Randolph Practice Meet

Livingston-Roxbury Tri Meet
Morristown-Morris Knolls Tri Meet
Mount Olive-East Orange Tri Meet
Morristown-Morris Knolls Tri Meet
Livingston-Roxbury Tri Meet
Randolph Practice Meet

Morris County Relay Championships
Mount Olive-East Orange Tri Meet
Frosh-Soph Championships
Morristown-Morris Knolls Tri Meet
Randolph Practice Meet

Frosh-Soph Championships

Morris County Relay Championships
Iron Hills Conference Championships
Randolph Practice Meet
Randolph Practice Meet

Morris County Relay Championships
Morris County Relay Championships
Morris County Relay Championships
Randolph Relays
Randolph Relays
Randolph Relays
Randolph Relays
Randolph Relays
Randolph Relays
Randolph Relays
Randolph Relays
Randolph Relays
Randolph Relays

East Coast Relays



Gi

(ONN
CONOTRWNRL S OOONORAWNR, = TANN

Gir
1

O~NOUTRAWN

= Nk =

wWN P

25.90

28.90

59.10

59.60
1:03.00
1:03.20
1:03.30
1:04.90
1:05.90
1:06.10
1:06.60
1:06.90
1:08.20
1:08.80
1:10.60
1:11.10
1:11.40
1:12.10
1:21.50

Is Open 800m Run
2:15.80
2:35.20
2:35.40
2:36.00
2:37.90
2:38.80
2:43.70
2:45.40

Girls Open 1200m Run

4:11.00
4:16.30

Girls Open 1600m Run

5:15.40
5:43.90
5:56.40
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Randolph Girls Spring Track

2006 Individual Top Marks

Kovary, Julianne
Ameye, Justine
Lee, Sharon
Rimarenko, Lisa

Going, Laura
Gabet, Sara
Feldhaus, Briana
Fiscus, Shannon
Gabet, Joelle
Ameye, Justine
Rimarenko, Lisa
Marrufo, Fabby
Tkacs, Jessica
Zolla, Ariel

Ameye, Justine
Standridge, Kimberly
Going, Laura
Gabet, Joelle
Gabet, Sara
Green, Sarah
Fiscus, Shannon
Kovary, Julianne
Thomas, Samantha
Modestino, Gia
Frost, Stephanie
Kusik, Lauren
Feldhaus, Briana
Guerrini, Lauren
Lynch, Jennifer
Saltzman, Jaclyn
Ritter, Sarah

Zolla, Ariel

Standridge, Kimberly
Kusik, Lauren
Modestino, Gia
Frost, Stephanie
Thomas, Samantha
Guerrini, Lauren
Lynch, Jennifer
Ritter, Sarah

Kusik, Lauren
Frost, Stephanie

Standridge, Kimberly
Modestino, Gia
Kusik, Lauren

10
10

11

10

5/5/2006
5/22/2006
5/5/2006
4/29/2006

5/22/2006
5/22/2006
5/22/2006

5/5/2006
4/29/2006
4/15/2006
4/29/2006
4/29/2006
4/29/2006
4/29/2006

5/5/2006
5/16/2006
5/22/2006

5/9/2006
4/15/2006

5/9/2006
4/25/2006
4/15/2006

5/5/2006
4/29/2006
5/20/2006
5/20/2006
4/29/2006
4/11/2006
4/11/2006
4/29/2006
4/11/2006
5/20/2006

5/5/2006
5/5/2006
5/5/2006
4/29/2006
4/29/2006
4/15/2006
4/15/2006
4/15/2006

4/29/2006
4/15/2006

4/29/2006
5/5/2006
4/15/2006

Morris County Relay Championships
East Coast Relays

Morris County Relay Championships
Randolph Relays

East Coast Relays

East Coast Relays

East Coast Relays

Morris County Relay Championships
Randolph Relays

Morris Hills Relays

Randolph Relays

Randolph Relays

Randolph Relays

Randolph Relays

Morris County Relay Championships
Morris County Championships

East Coast Relays

Iron Hills Conference Championships
Morris Hills Relays

Iron Hills Conference Championships
Livingston-Roxbury Tri Meet

Morris Hills Relays

Morris County Relay Championships
Randolph Relays

Frosh-Soph Championships
Frosh-Soph Championships
Randolph Relays

Morristown-Morris Knolls Tri Meet
Morristown-Morris Knolls Tri Meet
Randolph Relays

Morristown-Morris Knolls Tri Meet
Frosh-Soph Championships

Morris County Relay Championships
Morris County Relay Championships
Morris County Relay Championships
Randolph Relays

Randolph Relays

Morris Hills Relays

Morris Hills Relays

Morris Hills Relays

Randolph Relays
Morris Hills Relays

Randolph Relays
Morris County Relay Championships
Morris Hills Relays



