Randolph Girls Spring Track

2006 Individual Top Marks

Girls	Open 100	m Dash							
1	1 2.90	V	F		Feldhaus, Briana	9	4/18/2006	Columbia-West Morris Tri Meet	
1	12.90	V	Р		Going, Laura	12	5/16/2006	Morris County Championships	
3	13.40	V	F		Gabet, Sara	11	3/31/2006	Randolph Practice Meet	
4	13.90	•	F		Gabet, Joelle	11	3/31/2006	Randolph Practice Meet	
5	14.00		F.		Ameye, Justine	10	3/31/2006	Randolph Practice Meet	
6	14.30		F		Kovary, Julianne	10	3/31/2006	Randolph Practice Meet	
6	14.30		P		Logoyda, Kim	9	5/20/2006	Frosh-Soph Championships	
8	14.40		F		Fiscus, Shannon	10	3/31/2006	Randolph Practice Meet	
9	14.60		F		Adler, Kimberly	12	4/25/2006	Livingston-Roxbury Tri Meet	
10	15.00		P			9	5/20/2006	Frosh-Soph Championships	
			F		Tkacs, Jessica	9			
11	15.30		F		Marrufo, Fabby Rimarenko, Lisa		4/11/2006	Morristown-Morris Knolls Tri Meet Randolph Practice Meet	
12	15.40		F		•	11	3/31/2006		
13 14	15.50		F		Baum, Alison	11	4/11/2006	Morristown-Morris Knolls Tri Meet Columbia-West Morris Tri Meet	
	16.60 Open 200	m Dach	Г		Zolla, Ariel	10	4/18/2006	Columbia-west Morns 111 Meet	
1	26.00	/III Da3II ∀	F		Going, Laura	12	5/16/2006	Morris County Championships	
2	27.20	V	F		Gabet, Sara	11	5/26/2006	State Sectionals	
3	27.60	V	F.		Gabet, Joelle	11	5/26/2006	State Sectionals	
4	27.70	V	F.		Feldhaus, Briana	9	4/25/2006	Livingston-Roxbury Tri Meet	
5	28.40	v	F		Ameye, Justine	10	5/9/2006	Iron Hills Conference Championships	
6	28.70		F		Fiscus, Shannon	10	5/9/2006	Iron Hills Conference Championships	
7	30.40		F		Kovary, Julianne	10	3/31/2006	Randolph Practice Meet	
7	30.40		F		Tkacs, Jessica	9	5/20/2006	Frosh-Soph Championships	
9	32.20		F				3/31/2006	Randolph Practice Meet	
			F		Adler, Kimberly Marrufo, Fabby	12		Livingston-Roxbury Tri Meet	
10	32.40		F			9	4/25/2006		
11	34.80		Г		Zolla, Ariel	10	4/11/2006	Morristown-Morris Knolls Tri Meet	
	Open 400		_		.				
1	1:01.80	V	F		Going, Laura	12	5/1/2006	Mount Olive-East Orange Tri Meet	
2	1:03.50	V	F		Fiscus, Shannon	10	5/26/2006	State Sectionals	
3	1:03.70	V	F		Gabet, Sara	11	4/25/2006	Livingston-Roxbury Tri Meet	
4	1:05.10	V	F		Gabet, Joelle	11	5/9/2006	Iron Hills Conference Championships	
5	1:06.90		F		Ameye, Justine	10	3/31/2006	Randolph Practice Meet	
6	1:08.60		F		Kovary, Julianne	10	3/31/2006	Randolph Practice Meet	
7	1:10.90		F		Rimarenko, Lisa	11	3/31/2006	Randolph Practice Meet	
8	1:15.10		F		Marrufo, Fabby	9	3/31/2006	Randolph Practice Meet	
Girls	Open 800	m Run			•			·	
1	2:16.10	V	F		Standridge, Kimberly	11	5/16/2006	Morris County Championships	
2	2:30.60	V	F		Kusik, Lauren	10	5/26/2006	State Sectionals	
3	2:34.50	V	F		Frost, Stephanie	10	5/20/2006	Frosh-Soph Championships	
4	2:35.70	V	F		Thomas, Samantha	10	5/16/2006	Morris County Championships	
5	2:39.10	V	F		Guerrini, Lauren	10	4/11/2006	Morristown-Morris Knolls Tri Meet	
			F						
6	2:39.40		F		Modestino, Gia	11	4/18/2006	Columbia-West Morris Tri Meet	
7	2:50.60		-		Lynch, Jennifer	12	4/11/2006	Morristown-Morris Knolls Tri Meet	
8	2:52.00		F		Saltzman, Jaclyn	10	4/25/2006	Livingston-Roxbury Tri Meet	
9	2:53.40		F		Bobsein, Kathleen	11	4/18/2006	Columbia-West Morris Tri Meet	
10	2:54.60		F		Ritter, Sarah	9	4/18/2006	Columbia-West Morris Tri Meet	
11	3:17.20		F		Green, Sarah	10	4/18/2006	Columbia-West Morris Tri Meet	
12	3:38.00		F		Bobsein, Laura	10	4/25/2006	Livingston-Roxbury Tri Meet	
Girls	Open 160								
1	5:09.50	V	F		Standridge, Kimberly	11	5/26/2006	State Sectionals	
2	5:38.30	V	F		Kusik, Lauren	10	5/26/2006	State Sectionals	
3	5:52.00	V	F		Modestino, Gia	11	5/1/2006	Mount Olive-East Orange Tri Meet	
4	5:55.50		F		Frost, Stephanie	10	5/16/2006	Morris County Championships	
5	6:05.20		F		Lynch, Jennifer	12	4/11/2006	Morristown-Morris Knolls Tri Meet	
6	6:11.20		F		Ritter, Sarah	9	5/20/2006	Frosh-Soph Championships	
7	6:14.70		F		Guerrini, Lauren	10	4/18/2006	Columbia-West Morris Tri Meet	
8	6:15.00		F		Durso, Alex	11	3/31/2006	Randolph Practice Meet	
9	6:22.30		F		Saltzman, Jaclyn	10	4/18/2006	Columbia-West Morris Tri Meet	
10	6:33.50		F		Bobsein, Kathleen	11	4/11/2006	Morristown-Morris Knolls Tri Meet	
11	7:24.60		F		Green, Sarah	10	5/20/2006	Frosh-Soph Championships	
Girls Open 3200m Run									
1	12:11.30	V	F		Standridge, Kimberly	11	4/18/2006	Columbia-West Morris Tri Meet	
2	13:08.90	V	F		Modestino, Gia	11	4/11/2006	Morristown-Morris Knolls Tri Meet	
3	13:23.00		F.		Durso, Alex	11	4/25/2006	Livingston-Roxbury Tri Meet	
4	13:50.20		F		Kusik, Lauren	10	4/11/2006	Morristown-Morris Knolls Tri Meet	
5	14:06.00		F		Ritter, Sarah	9	4/25/2006	Livingston-Roxbury Tri Meet	
6	14:06.30		F		Lynch, Jennifer	12	4/18/2006	Columbia-West Morris Tri Meet	
	Open 100	m Hurdles	-				7/10/2000	Co.a.moia vioci momo in moot	
	15.30	/III Hurules ∀	F F		Feldhaus, Briana	9	5/26/2006	State Sectionals	
1 2	16.00	V V	F			9 10		State Sectionals State Sectionals	
		V V	F		Ameye, Justine		5/26/2006		
3 4	17.10 18.10	V	F P		Kovary, Julianne	10 12	5/26/2006	State Sectionals	
	18.10 18.50		P P		Lee, Sharon		5/16/2006	Morris County Championships	
5 6	18.50		F		Tkacs, Jessica	9	5/20/2006	Frosh-Soph Championships	
0	19.60		Г		Rimarenko, Lisa	11	4/25/2006	Livingston-Roxbury Tri Meet	

Randolph Girls Spring Track

2006 Individual Top Marks

Girls	Open 400m	Hurdles							
1	1:11.10	V	F		Kovary, Julianne	10	4/11/2006	Morristown-Morris Knolls Tri Meet	
2	1:14.70	v	F		Ameye, Justine	10	5/20/2006	Frosh-Soph Championships	
3	1:15.40		F		Rimarenko, Lisa	11	4/18/2006	Columbia-West Morris Tri Meet	
	Open High	Jump	•		Minarento, Lisa		4/10/2000	Columbia West Monis III Weet	
1	4-10.00	V	F		Kovary, Julianne	10	3/31/2006	Randolph Practice Meet	
2	4-04.00	•	F		Adler, Kimberly	12	4/18/2006	Columbia-West Morris Tri Meet	
2	4-04.00		F		Price, Kerri	9	4/11/2006	Morristown-Morris Knolls Tri Meet	
4	4-02.00		F		Gabet, Joelle	11	3/31/2006	Randolph Practice Meet	
-	Open Pole	Vault	'		Gabet, Joene	11	3/31/2000	Nandolph Fractice Meet	
1	8-06.00	V	F		Gabet, Sara	11	3/31/2006	Randolph Practice Meet	
1	8-06.00	V	F		Adler, Kimberly	12	5/5/2006	Morris County Relay Championships	
3	8-00.00	V	F		Logoyda, Kim	9	4/25/2006	Livingston-Roxbury Tri Meet	
3	8-00.00	V	F		Gabet, Joelle	11	4/29/2006	Randolph Relays	
5	7-00.00	V	F		Price, Kerri	9	4/18/2006	Columbia-West Morris Tri Meet	
		Jump	'		r noe, rem	9	4/10/2000	Columbia-West Morns 111 Weet	
1	14-09.75	V	F		Going, Laura	12	5/9/2006	Iron Hills Conference Championships	
2	14-03.73	V	F		Gabet, Sara	11	3/31/2006	Randolph Practice Meet	
3	14-07.00	V	F		Feldhaus, Briana	9	4/11/2006	Morristown-Morris Knolls Tri Meet	
4	12-07.00		F		Fiscus, Shannon	10	3/31/2006	Randolph Practice Meet	
		a Ia.	'		i iscus, Shannon	10	3/31/2000	Randolphi Fractice Meet	
	Open Tripl		_				0/0//0000	5 5	
1	30-03.00	V	F		Going, Laura	12	3/31/2006	Randolph Practice Meet	
2	29-10.25	V	F		Ameye, Justine	10	5/20/2006	Frosh-Soph Championships	
3	24-01.75		F		Baum, Alison	11	4/11/2006	Morristown-Morris Knolls Tri Meet	
4	23-02.00	_	F		Adler, Kimberly	12	3/31/2006	Randolph Practice Meet	
	Open Shot	: Put	_						
1	28-01.50		F		Price, Kerri	9	4/25/2006	Livingston-Roxbury Tri Meet	
2	27-09.50		F		Dawkins, Maya	10	4/11/2006	Morristown-Morris Knolls Tri Meet	
3	26-01.50		F		Smith, Joanna	9	5/1/2006	Mount Olive-East Orange Tri Meet	
4	25-09.00		F		Logoyda, Kim	9	4/11/2006	Morristown-Morris Knolls Tri Meet	
5	21-06.25		F		Tabakin, Allie	9	4/25/2006	Livingston-Roxbury Tri Meet	
6	18-00.00		F		Walsh, Jennifer	9	3/31/2006	Randolph Practice Meet	
Girls	Open Disc	us							
1	89-03.00	V	F		Price, Kerri	9	5/5/2006	Morris County Relay Championships	
2	83-01.00		F		Ameye, Justine	10	5/1/2006	Mount Olive-East Orange Tri Meet	
3	79-03.00		F		Fiscus, Shannon	10	5/20/2006	Frosh-Soph Championships	
4	67-03.00		F		Dawkins, Maya	10	4/11/2006	Morristown-Morris Knolls Tri Meet	
5	63-00.00		F		Smith, Joanna	9	3/31/2006	Randolph Practice Meet	
6	52-09.00		F		Tabakin, Allie	9	5/20/2006	Frosh-Soph Championships	
Girls Open Javelin									
1	84-00.00		F		Logoyda, Kim	9	5/5/2006	Morris County Relay Championships	
2	72-04.00		F		Baum, Alison	11	5/9/2006	Iron Hills Conference Championships	
3	57-00.00		F		Price, Kerri	9	3/31/2006	Randolph Practice Meet	
4	52-00.00		F		Walsh, Jennifer	9	3/31/2006	Randolph Practice Meet	
•	52 00.00		•			J	3/3 1/2000		

2006 Relay Splits

Gir	'Is Open 100m I	Dash					
1	12.20	S	F	 Feldhaus, Briana	9	5/5/2006	Morris County Relay Championships
2	12.70	S	F	 Going, Laura	12	5/5/2006	Morris County Relay Championships
3	13.00	S	F	 Gabet, Sara	11	5/5/2006	Morris County Relay Championships
4	13.20	S	F	 Gabet, Joelle	11	4/29/2006	Randolph Relays
5	13.30	S	F	 Ameye, Justine	10	4/29/2006	Randolph Relays
6	13.70	S	F	 Kovary, Julianne	10	4/29/2006	Randolph Relays
7	13.80	S	F	 Adler, Kimberly	12	4/29/2006	Randolph Relays
8	13.90	S	F	 Fiscus, Shannon	10	4/29/2006	Randolph Relays
8	13.90	S	F	 Marrufo, Fabby	9	4/29/2006	Randolph Relays
10	14.30	S	F	 Logoyda, Kim	9	4/29/2006	Randolph Relays
10	14.30	S	F	 Lynch, Jennifer	12	4/29/2006	Randolph Relays
12	16.00	S	F	 Tkacs, Jessica	9	4/29/2006	Randolph Relays
13	17.10	S	F	 Zolla, Ariel	10	4/29/2006	Randolph Relays

Girls Open 100m Shuttle Hurdles 1 16.20 S F

Randolph Girls Spring Track

2006 Individual Top Marks

2	16.70	S	F		Kovary, Julianne	10	5/5/2006	Morris County Relay Championships
2	16.70	S	F		Ameye, Justine	10	5/22/2006	East Coast Relays
4	17.50	S	F		Lee, Sharon	12	5/5/2006	Morris County Relay Championships
5	19.00	S	F		Rimarenko, Lisa	11	4/29/2006	Randolph Relays
Girle	Open 200m Dash							
	25.90		F		Coing Laura	12	E/22/2000	Foot Cooot Bolova
1		S			Going, Laura			East Coast Relays
2	26.40	S	F		Gabet, Sara	11		East Coast Relays
3	26.80	S	F		Feldhaus, Briana	9	5/22/2006	East Coast Relays
4	27.10	S	F		Fiscus, Shannon	10	5/5/2006	Morris County Relay Championships
4	27.10	S	F		Gabet, Joelle	11	4/29/2006	Randolph Relays
6	28.40	S	F		Ameye, Justine	10	4/15/2006	Morris Hills Relays
7	31.50	S	F		Rimarenko, Lisa	11	4/29/2006	Randolph Relays
8	32.50	S	F		Marrufo, Fabby	9	4/29/2006	Randolph Relays
9	32.90	S	F		Tkacs, Jessica	9	4/29/2006	Randolph Relays
10	35.20	Š	F		Zolla, Ariel	10	4/29/2006	Randolph Relays
	Open 400m Dash	_			,			
		_	_		A	40	F/F/0000	Mannia Carrette Balancok annaise abia
1	28.90	S	F		Ameye, Justine	10	5/5/2006	Morris County Relay Championships
2	59.10	S	F		Standridge, Kimberly	11	5/16/2006	Morris County Championships
3	59.60	S	F		Going, Laura	12	5/22/2006	East Coast Relays
4	1:03.00	S	F		Gabet, Joelle	11	5/9/2006	Iron Hills Conference Championships
5	1:03.20	S	F		Gabet, Sara	11	4/15/2006	Morris Hills Relays
6	1:03.30	S	F		Green, Sarah	10	5/9/2006	Iron Hills Conference Championships
7	1:04.90	S	F		Fiscus, Shannon	10	4/25/2006	Livingston-Roxbury Tri Meet
8	1:05.90	S	F		Kovary, Julianne	10	4/15/2006	Morris Hills Relays
9	1:06.10	S	F		Thomas, Samantha	10	5/5/2006	Morris County Relay Championships
10	1:06.60	S	F		Modestino, Gia	11	4/29/2006	Randolph Relays
11	1:06.90	S	F		Frost, Stephanie	10	5/20/2006	Frosh-Soph Championships
12	1:08.20	S	F		Kusik, Lauren	10	5/20/2006	Frosh-Soph Championships
13	1:08.80	S	F		Feldhaus, Briana	9	4/29/2006	Randolph Relays
14	1:10.60	Š	F		Guerrini, Lauren	10	4/11/2006	Morristown-Morris Knolls Tri Meet
15	1:11.10	Š	F.		Lynch, Jennifer	12	4/11/2006	Morristown-Morris Knolls Tri Meet
16	1:11.40	s	F		Saltzman, Jaclyn	10	4/29/2006	Randolph Relays
17	1:12.10	S	F		Ritter, Sarah	9	4/11/2006	Morristown-Morris Knolls Tri Meet
		S	F		•			
18	1:21.50	5	г		Zolla, Ariel	10	5/20/2006	Frosh-Soph Championships
Giris	Open 800m Run							
1	2:15.80	S	F		Standridge, Kimberly	11	5/5/2006	Morris County Relay Championships
2	2:35.20	S	F		Kusik, Lauren	10	5/5/2006	Morris County Relay Championships
3	2:35.40	S	F		Modestino, Gia	11	5/5/2006	Morris County Relay Championships
4	2:36.00	S	F		Frost, Stephanie	10	4/29/2006	Randolph Relays
5	2:37.90	S	F		Thomas, Samantha	10	4/29/2006	Randolph Relays
6	2:38.80	S	F		Guerrini, Lauren	10	4/15/2006	Morris Hills Relays
7	2:43.70	S	F		Lynch, Jennifer	12	4/15/2006	Morris Hills Relays
8	2:45.40	S	F		Ritter, Sarah	9	4/15/2006	Morris Hills Relays
	Open 1200m Run	_	-		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	-		
		c	F		Kucik Louron	10	4/20/2000	Bandalah Balaya
1	4:11.00	S			Kusik, Lauren	10	4/29/2006	Randolph Relays
2	4:16.30	S	F		Frost, Stephanie	10	4/15/2006	Morris Hills Relays
Girls Open 1600m Run								
1	5:15.40	S	F		Standridge, Kimberly	11	4/29/2006	Randolph Relays
2	5:43.90	S	F		Modestino, Gia	11	5/5/2006	Morris County Relay Championships
3	5:56.40	S	F		Kusik, Lauren	10	4/15/2006	Morris Hills Relays
								•